2022.8
High Speed High Accuracy
Eddy Current Type
Digital Displacement Sensor
GP-X SERIES
* The contents of this catalog are as of October 2017.
For the latest information, please visit our company website.
2 High Speed High Accuracy Eddy Current Type Digital Displacement Sensor

PNP open-collector
transistor
ORDER GUIDE
・The controller is not available for sale by itself.
・ Sensor heads can only be replaced with the sensor heads with the same set model name. Different sensor heads cannot
be used.
6
High Speed High Accuracy Eddy Current Type Digital Displacement Sensor GP-X SERIES 7
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
BCD output unit GP-XBCD
This unit outputs measurement values in BCD data format at a high
speed.
• Sampling frequency: 20 kHz
Cable with connector
on one end for BCD
output unit
GP-XBCC3 Length: 3 m 9.843 ft
Cable for BCD data output unit
• 26-core cable with connector on one end
Controller
communication unit
GP-XCOM Up to 8 controllers can be linked
Link cable for
controller
communication unit
SL-F150 Length: 150 mm 5.906 in
This cable links the controller communication
units. Select as per the cable length.
SL-F250 Length: 250 mm 9.843 in
SL-F1000 Length: 1,000 mm 39.370 in
Intelligent
monitor
GP-XAiM
Monitoring settings for each measurement condition and
measurement waveforms is enabled by way of a PC.
• One exclusive RS-232C cable (3 m 9.843 ft length) is attached.
Extension cable
for sensor head
GP-XCCJ7 Length: 7 m 22.966 ft
This cable with connector is for extensions
between the sensor head and controller.
Sensor head
mounting bracket
MS-SS3 Mounting bracket for GP-X3SE
MS-SS5 Mounting bracket for GP-X5SE
MS-SS8 Mounting bracket for GP-X8S
Sensor head mounting bracket
• MS-SS□
Intelligent monitorBCD output unit
Cable with connector on
one end for BCD output unit
• GP-XBCD
• GP-XBCC3
Cable with connector on
one end for BCD output unit
GP-XBCC3
BCD output unit
GP-XBCD
Controller communication unit